NATIONAL Assessment	Centre Se	vices (ser same)		-	
Date In 24/12/18		description	Dute &Time Completed	Done	e by:
Relina NA/FCI180229	92/13 8	AS e-filing			
Veh No GBA7662 P	E	-mail (widan Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
110A 33/12/18 /		Motor Claim Form			
		Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hr	s. TP 4hrs)		
OD 3P reporting Only	1	Photo Uploaded			USU .
TP Insurer	As	ssessment/Survey Report			
The Adjusted of the Adjusted o	As	s't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp /	QW: (SK	Tel: Fax	c	
TP Particulars: Veh I	No: 540	-7575m INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability (0%; P: 21-79%, F: 80-10	0%]	
Year of Registration: (Excess: (S) Load) Warran ing: \$1,000 (ty: YES ()/NO ())		
General Remarks:-	ing . \$1,000 ()/\$2,000()			
() Walk-In Customer : Custon			34W/W Collyson Sun	41	
Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check / Post Repair Inspecti		y Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Done	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair	Cost > \$3000]	()	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		
Injury :					
Date/Time Actions					
180003				Er Laure	
			3		
NA180854	·c	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist	Amt (S)	Amt (\$) Add Bill
laimant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		
Priver/Owner:		3) TF : Towing F			
Contact No:		4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T		30	
		For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe	gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	75	
amaged Portion:		7) N1 : Idae DA	+ SMRT Survey \$1		
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		8) NTUC Addition			
of (ongr-in-Charge).		*N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C	Control of the Contro	\$5 10	
auditors' Comments :-		*N7: Post Rep	air Inspection \$	25	
at. 1;				20	
u. 2 / 3:		9) N12: Idac Mo Invoice dated	The second secon	30	Market 7
		Invoice dated	Fee Charged		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/12/2018 12:49
Date Of Accident	22/12/2018 15:00
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT PANJANG RD TWDS CHOA CHU KANG
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBA7662P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	DIALOG PLANT SERVICES PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199105977E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No.	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96178432
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	To the state of th
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	D-18092278MFCV/1
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LEE VEW BENC

Name of Driver LEE YEW BENG NRIC No S1442301Z Date Of Birth 27/02/1960 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 23/03/1979 Driving Experience 39 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96178432

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 307 BUKIT BATOK ST 3 Address

#09-109 650307

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Postcode

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions RAINING Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

NO

NO

2

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGC7575M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

SERVICE SANGAPORE

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

	On	C) (C	18	at anou	nd 150	is his.	I	was	travelling	fain
					1000	100000		***	3)
Butil	Panie	214.0	Mari	de che	n chu	Kana	ond	at 7	he fine	lin :
- Japan)	110	Jandhi.	13 -	M CHM	- Ind	KUA!	101	June	
1/1/- /	l. n	1	7	820	1	- 1.	8 4			
Villice	A B	Stop	ا ر	Canno	240	in the	l	-		
							17-0			
			-001							
			X 500 110							

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 23/4/2018 TIM	1E: / いっ (hh:mm) 24 hrs Format
LOCATION BUTT PORTOR ROLD TON	Janu choa chu kano
)
VEHICLE NUMBER GRA 7662P	
INSURED NAME DIALOG Plant Services	pto L+01
NRIC/FIN 199105977E	CONTACT:
MAKE Mitsubish; MODEL FB701	BB ICRDEA
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair	r to your vehicle?
() Yes, If No, Pls Select : () Third Party () F	Reporting Only
INSURANCE COMPANY MS FIRST Capital	
	HIRD PARTY () TPFT
POLICY NUMBER: 0-(80922) & MFCV /	
NAME DRIVER: Lew Yew Ben 9	() SAME AS INSURED
NRIC/FIN \$144 23 01 2	CONTACT: 96178432
DATE OF BIRTH: 27 02 1960	701/0
DRIVING PASS DATE: 23 03 1979	
OCCUPATION: () INDOOR () OUTDOO	OR .
GENDER: () MALE () FEMALE	
EMAIL ADDRESS:	() NO EMAIL
ADDRESS OF DRIVER: B 307 Bukit Bator S	
	1 19 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Number Of Passenger Include Driver:	
1+1 Assenger: Female	
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company? ()	(ES () NO
If No, Relationship Of The Driver With The Insured	
() Owner () Spouse () Friend () Relative () Children () Sibling () Others
Does The Driver Own Any Other Vehicle? : () YES (
If Yes, Vehicle Registration Number Of Driver's Own Vehic	
Insurance Company Of Driver's Own Vehicle	
Weather Conditions: () Clear (—) Raining () Drizzling () Others
Road Surface : () Dry () Wet () Others
Was Any Foreign Vehicle Involved In This Accident? () YES (/) NO
Was Anybody Injured In The Accident? () YES	
If YES, Injured details :	
Convey By Ambulance: () YES () NO	
	YES ()NO
Was There Accident Reported To The Police? () YE	
Police Report Number (if any)	2)110 11 restriction Tonce Report
Details Of 3rd Party Name / NRIC	No.of Paxs (incl'driver) Contact
Veh B SGC 757+M	() / Not Sure ()
Veh C	()/Not Sure ()
Veh D	()/Not Sure ()
Veh E	()/Not Sure ()
Veh F	()/ Not Sure ()
Veh G	()/ Not Sure ()
	()/ Not oure ()







YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

Class 3

PASS DATE 23 Mar 1979

18 Mer 2002

Class 5

Motor Care and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms Heavy Motor Care and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen exceeds 2500 kilograms Motor Vehicles which are not constructed themselves to carry any load and the weight of which unladen exceeds 7250 kilograms

28 May 2002

NP 428A -

Licence No: S1442301Z



MS First Capital Insurance Limited Gr. Reg. No. 195000100C GST Reg. No. MZ-0001676-9 6 Raffles Quay II 21-00 Singapore 048580 Tel: (65) 6222 2311 Fax: (65) 6222 3547

Claims & Molor Underwithing Dept: 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 Tel: (65) 6507-3848 Fax: (65) 6507-3849 www.mxfirstcapital.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ORIGINAL

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysla) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysla)

Type of Policy.

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE - FLEET

Type of Cover.

Comprehensive

Certificate No.

D-18092278MFCV/1

Vehicle No / Chassis No

GBA7662P / FB70BBA10270

Name of Insured

DIALOG PLANT SERVICES PTE LTD

Period Of Insurance

28.11.2018 To 27.11.2019

Insured Estimated Value

Market Value At Time Of Loss

Excess

SGD750:00 ALL CLAIMS
AN ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF SGD3,500.00 ON ALL CLAIMS IS IMPOSED ON THOSE DRIVERS
WHO ARE BELOW 23 YEARS OLD AND/OR WHO HAVE LESS THAN 3 YEARS OF DRIVING
EXPERIENCE

Authorised Driver* ANY AUTHORISED DRIVERS

Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the insured's order or with their permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use

(1) Use in connection with the insured's business.

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the insured's business.

(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover:-

(1) Use for hire or reward or for racing, pacemaking, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation). Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Melaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

IWe HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Melaysia)

MS First Capital Insurance Limited (Approved Insurers)

LIL

SUSAN/B0029/MZ300C

Issued at Singapore on 27.11.2018

Authorised Signature

A PROBLEM ON PROBLEMS AND PROBLEMS

WHILST EVERY ENDEAVOR IS MADE TO ENSURE THAT INFORMATION PROVIDED IS UPDATED AND CORRECT. THE AUTHORITY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR ANY DAMAGE OR LOSS THAT MAY BE CAUSED AS A RESULT OF ANY ERROR OR OMISSION.

Business Profile (Company) of DIALOG PLANT SERVICES PTE. LTD. (199105977E)

Date: 19/10/2018

The Following Are The Brief Particulars of :

Registration No.

199105977E

Company Name.

DIALOG PLANT SERVICES PTE. LTD. (w.e.f.29/04/2011)

Former Name if any

TOH TECK SENG ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

Incorporation Date.

29/11/1991

Company Type

PRIVATE COMPANY LIMITED BY SHARES

Status

Live Company

Status Date

29/11/1991

Principal Activities

Activities (I)

GENERAL CONTRACTORS (BUILDING CONSTRUCTION INCLUDING MAJOR UPGRADING

WORKS) (41001)

Description

GENERAL CONTRACTORS, PLANT MAINTENANCE SERVICES, & RELATED SERVICES

Activities (II)

MARINE CONSTRUCTION (EG HARBOURS, PIERS, DOCKS, WHARVES) (42903)

Description

MARINE CONSTRUCTION, ENGINEERING, TANK CLEANING & SLUDGE TREATMENT

Capital

Issued Share Capital

Currency

Share Type

(AMOUNT)

910000

910000

SINGAPORE, DOLLARS

ORDINARY

* Number of Shares includes number of Treasury Shares

Paid-Up Capital

Number of Shares

Number of Shares *

Currency

Share Type

(AMOUNT)

910000

SINGAPORE, DOLLARS

ORDINARY

COMPANY HAS THE FOLLOWING ORDINARY SHARES HELD AS TREASURY SHARES

Number Of Shares

Currency

Authentication No.: \$187478081

Page 1 of 4

The second of th	ure Services per month	Facility and the second		
Date In	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done	py.
Ref No	SAS e-filing			
Neh No	E-mail (within 8hrs, A1C 2hrs)			
DOA	i-Motor Claim Form			
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within, OD 2h	rs. TP 4hrs)		
	i-Photo Uploaded			
TP Insurer	Assessment/Survey Report	Annual Annua	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fax	1	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (CONTROL TO THE STATE OF THE STA	Tel:)	
	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
2007 a. 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-100)%]	Spread
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES () / NO ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	1,000 () / \$2,000 ()			
General Remarks:-			27	
		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	No Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	None Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	No Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Nor Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	No Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Nor Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Nor Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Nor Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	() () () () ()	Date&Time Completed	Anit (S)	Amt
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions	/ Courtesy Car ()	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30);	Ant (S)	Amt
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) See \$40/\$4	Anit (S) 1st Bill	Amt
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions A	Courtesy Car (paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) See \$40/\$4	Anit (S) lat Bill S 0	Amt (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars :- inver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 hrough Survey \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Anit (S) 1st Bill 5 0	Amt (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car ()	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 Through Survey \$12	Ant (S) 1st Bill 5 0	Amt (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ontact No: imaged Portion:	Courtesy Car (paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 Through Survey \$12	Ant (S) 1st Bill 5 0	Amt (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:- inter/Owner: Interpretable of the pair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) See \$40/\$4 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ction \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 onal Services Car / Tpt Allowance \$	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 5 0 0 5 0	Amt (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Inimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: Ontact No: Imaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car () ()	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) See \$40/\$4 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ction \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 onal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance \$ o-ordination \$1	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 5 0 0 5 0	Amt (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Inimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: Ontact No: Imaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Inditors' Comments:-	Courtesy Car (paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) See \$40/\$4 Strongh Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) etion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 onal Services: Car / Tpt Allowance \$ o-ordination \$1 air Inspection \$2 lect Excess Coordination \$2	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 5 0 0 5 0 5 5 5 5	Amt (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:- inter/Owner: Interpretable of the pair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) See \$40/\$4 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) etion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 onal Services: Car / Tpt Allowance \$ o-ordination \$1 air Inspection \$2 lect Excess Coordination \$2 (Non INC) against INC \$2	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 5 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 0	Amt (